European Championships 1998 (C nat.) H

Moorsele, Belgium
31 Oct 1998, Mares 11 years & over

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: BSA ALIYA**
Colour:
Owner: Gerbaulet

Name: PIKIETA*
Colour:
Owner: Watts S.A.

Name: EMPRESSA
Colour:

Owner:
Abdulmohsen Al
Shaikh

Name: EMANACJA*
Colour:
Owner: Michalow

Name: MEL
QUELINKA*
Colour:

Owner: Mierop

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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